38/9-32E(6).
STATE ENGINEER K(JM\(\ Well Record STATE WELL NO. 3%/ 2-2210¢ )

Klamat
Salem, Oregon COUNTY .
’ \0'{]()7 APPLICATION NO. woooerereemereene
MAILING
OWNER: ... Oregon. Watlsr. Corp. ADDRESS:
CITY AND
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner’s No. 7 STATE: e KLamath FalLs o rerereeeseeeescesen
N E. ' | T
SW..Y . NW.%Y% Sec...32..T..38..8S,R...9... W, WM. ; l
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision | N i L
i
corner : f
:‘ |
i |
1 1
i |
-..._____i..-—..-_. ______ :__...___..
Altitude at well 1,088 : i
-1
TYPE OF WELL: drilled . Date Constructed ...1926 . . ; |
Depth drilled ......370 Depth cased ......73 Section ... 32 . ..
CASING RECORD: 13" set to 73 ft.
FINISH: 10" open hole from 73 to 370 ft.
AQUIFERS:
WATER LEVEL:
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type centrifugal HP. e
Capacity 1000 G.P.M.
WELL TESTS:
Drawdown .coeoececreeeccaceces ft. after oo hours G.P.M.
Drawdown ..o ft. after .o hours G.P.M.
USE OF WATER ...public supply .o Temp. °F. .. , 19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION UsSGS
DRILLER or DIGGER
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log .. X ... Water Level Measurements .......ccece.... Chemical Analysis ............... Aquifer Test ..o
REMARKS:  City well No, 6
/]

State Printing 89316




STATE ENGINEER State Well No. 38/9-32E(6)

Salem, Oregon County ... Klamath
Application No. ..o
Well Log
Owner: ......Oregon Water Corp, . Owner’s No. ... I
Driller: Date Drilled .......
p————— o el i) i

Dirt and rock ‘ 0 19 19
Chalk rock 19 30 11
Cemented gravel and small rock 30 65 35
Sand and gravel, 8" layer 65 66 1

' Sandstone and cemented gravel 66 80 14
Sand, gravel, and hard boulders 80 83% 33
Red burnt oil sand 83% 92 8%
Black sand, gravel, and boulders 92 103 i1
Sandstone 103 110 7
Sand, g;avg}_and'hard'rocks, very loose form, 110 127 17
Coarse sand 127 128 1
Sand, gravel, and boulders, loose layer

‘ of sand at 135 T, 128 135 v
Hard rock and boulders 135 145 10
Layer of sand gt 145 ft.

. _Hard rock, and boulders, a Jittle sand 145 168 23
Red burnt o0il sand 168 1684 E
Tichter colorad hurnt oil sand 1684 178 9%
Black sand and gravel and hard black rock 178 200 22
Sandstone . 7 200 240 40
Mixed clay and chalky gravel 240 272 32
Clay 272 280 8
Gray porous sandstone 280 286 6
Sand 286 287 !




STATE ENGINEER State Well No. 38/9-32E(6)..
Salem, Oregon ' County .... Klamath conte

Application No. oo
Well Log
Oowner: ........ Oregon Water Corp. Owner’s NO. oo 6o
Driller: Date Drilled e
CHARACTER OF MATERIAL = ::‘:Iet below and surfac;)o Tlf:ifcelzl)ess
Porous sandstone and shale _ _ 287 341 5k
Hard coarse sandstone and shale 341 355 14

Layer of dark fine sand, 4" thick

Hard coarse sandstone and shale 355 370 15




